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Claimant Count 
unemployment rate for 

Derbyshire in 
June 2022.

This is equivalent 
to           people 

aged 16-64 

since
June 2021

2.6%

* data available for JSA claimants only 

Unemployment rate by local 
authority (%)

This is lower 
than the 
England 
rate of 
3.8%

2.4%

2.9%

3.3%

4.8%

1.5%

3.1%

2.3%

2.5%

2.0%

2.6%

3.8%

Amber Valley

Bolsover

Chesterfield

Derby City

Derbyshire Dales

Erewash

High Peak

North East Derbyshire

South Derbyshire

Derbyshire

England

of young people 
are unemployed 
in Derbyshire+

3.1%

Key

+aged 16-64

Unemployment rate by ward (%)

At 6.1% each 
Gamesley and 

Rother 
wards 

have the 
highest 

unemployment 
rate

55.1% of all JSA 
claimants 16-64 have been 

unemployed for over 1 
year* 

and a 
decrease of 

-1.3%

20 of Derbyshire's 170
wards (2019) unemployment 
rate is above the national 
average
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